
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Hospitality

Police and Crime Panel Meeting

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

VRN: VIP Service, Leicester Royal Infirmary

FHQ - LE1 5WW - FHQ

Crisis Café, De-escalation Meeting

FHQ - LE3 9QZ - FHQ

PCC Visit Wigston Police Station

FHQ - LE18 1WX - FHQ

Police and Crime Panel Meeting

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Meeting with Gordon King

FHQ - LE3 9EJ - FHQ

26.55

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45 0.00

Date Full Description of Expenses
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

0.00

4.95

8

5959 0

CEO EXPENSES Feb-20

Monday 03 02/20 £30.00

£4.95

£3.60

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

0

11

8

Home to 

work

11

Mileage Total

Wednesday 05 02/20

Wednesday 12 02/20

Thursday 13 02/20 £4.50

Total Cost

£0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £56.55£30.00

£4.05

£4.50

£4.95

10 10

Friday 14 02/20

Friday 21 02/20

9

10

Thursday 20 02/20 11

0

Other 

Expenses

£30.00

3.60

4.50

4.05

4.95

4.50

9

10

11


